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	PREA Terminology
	Total
	Substantiated
	Unsubstantiated
	Unfounded
	Investigation Ongoing

	2014
	Inmate-On-Inmate Nonconsensual Sexual Acts
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2014
	Inmate-On-Inmate Abusive Sexual Contact
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2014
	Inmate-On-Inmate Sexual Harassment
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2014
	Staff Sexual Misconduct
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2014
	Staff Sexual Harassment
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0



	Year
	PREA Terminology
	Total
	Substantiated
	Unsubstantiated
	Unfounded
	Investigation Ongoing

	2015
	Inmate-On-Inmate Nonconsensual Sexual Acts
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2015
	Inmate-On-Inmate Abusive Sexual Contact
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2015
	Inmate-On-Inmate Sexual Harassment
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2015
	Staff Sexual Misconduct
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2015
	Staff Sexual Harassment
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0



	Year
	PREA Terminology
	Total
	Substantiated
	Unsubstantiated
	Unfounded
	Investigation Ongoing

	2016
	Inmate-On-Inmate Nonconsensual Sexual Acts
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2016
	Inmate-On-Inmate Abusive Sexual Contact
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2016
	Inmate-On-Inmate Sexual Harassment
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0

	2016
	Staff Sexual Misconduct
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2016
	Staff Sexual Harassment
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0



	Year
	PREA Terminology
	Total
	Substantiated
	Unsubstantiated
	Unfounded
	Investigation Ongoing

	2017
	Inmate-On-Inmate Nonconsensual Sexual Acts
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2017
	Inmate-On-Inmate Abusive Sexual Contact
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2017
	Inmate-On-Inmate Sexual Harassment
	2
	0
	1
	1
	0

	2017
	Staff Sexual Misconduct
	2
	0
	1
	1
	0

	2017
	Staff Sexual Harassment
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0



